
Time Day Date Home / Away Location

6:30 Mon 20-Sep 1 vs 5 St. Monica

7:30 Mon 20-Sep 2 vs 6 St. Monica

6:30 Tues 21-Sep 8 vs 7 Shottower

6:30 Thurs 23-Sep 3 vs 4 St. Monica

7:30 Thurs 23-Sep 1 vs 2 St. Monica

6:30 Fri 24-Sep 8 vs 5 Shottower

7:30 Fri 24-Sep 6 vs 7 Shottower

6:30 Mon 27-Sep 4 vs 2 St Monica

7:30 Mon 27-Sep 3 vs 5 St Monica

6:30 Tues 28-Sep 5 vs 8 Shottower

7:30 Tues 28-Sep 4 vs 7 Shottower

6:30 Wed 29-Sep 5 vs 2 St Monica

7:30 Wed 29-Sep 6 vs 3 St Monica

6:30 Thurs 30-Sep 7 vs 5 OLOH

7:30 Thurs 30-Sep 8 vs 6 OLOH

6:30 Fri 1-Oct 1 vs 8 Shottower

7:30 Fri 1-Oct 5 vs 4 Shottower

6:30 Mon 4-Oct 1 vs 7 St Monica

7:30 Mon 4-Oct 4 vs 3 St Monica

6:30 Tues 5-Oct 6 vs 8 Shottower

7:30 Tues 5-Oct 5 vs 3 Shottower

6:30 Wed 6-Oct 2 vs 7 St Monica

7:30 Wed 6-Oct 1 vs 6 St Monica

Time Day Date Home / Away Location 

6:30 Thurs 7-Oct 7 vs 8 OLOH

7:30 Thurs 7-Oct 5 vs 1 OLOH



6:30 Fri 8-Oct 3 vs 6 Shottower

7:30 Fri 8-Oct 8 vs 4 Shottower

6:30 Mon 11-Oct 2 vs 4 St Monica

7:30 Mon 11-Oct 3 vs 1 St Monica

6:30 Tues 12-Oct 5 vs 6 Shottower

7:30 Tues 12-Oct 8 vs 1 Shottower

6:30 Wed 13-Oct 7 vs 1 St Monica

7:30 Wed 13-Oct 2 vs 3 St Monica

6:30 Thurs 14-Oct 5 vs 7 OLOH

7:30 Thurs 14-Oct 6 vs 1 OLOH

6:30 Thurs 14-Oct 3 vs 8 St Monica

7:30 Thurs TBD 1 vs 4  St Monica

6:30 Fri 15-Oct 8 vs 2 Shottower

7:30 Fri 15-Oct 6 vs 4 Shottower

6:30 Mon 18-Oct 1 vs 3 St Monica

7:30 Mon 18-Oct 2 vs 8 St Monica

6:30 Tues 19-Oct 8 vs 3 Shottower

7:30 Tues 19-Oct 2 vs 1 Shottower

6:30 Wed 20-Oct 7 vs 2 St Monica

7:30 Wed 20-Oct 4 vs 6 St Monica

6:30 Thurs 21-Oct 3 vs 2 St Monica

7:30 Thurs 21-Oct 6 vs 5 St Monica

Time Dat Date Home / Away Location

6:30 Fri 22-Oct 4 vs 8 Shottower

7:30 Fri 22-Oct 7 vs 6 Shottower

6:30 Mon 25-Oct 7 vs 3 St Monica



7:30 Mon 25-Oct 4 vs 1 St Monica

6:30 Tues 26-Oct 1 vs 4   St Monica

7:30 Tues 26-Oct 2 vs 5 St Monica

6:30 Wed 27-Oct 4 vs 5 St Monica

7:30 Wed 27-Oct 3 vs 7 St Monica

6:30 Thurs 28-Oct 7 vs 4 St Monica

7:30 Thurs 28-Oct 6 vs 2 St Monica

1 SM RED

2 SM White

3 SM Blue

4 SM Green

5 SR Maroon

6 SR Grey

7 OLOH

8 St. Mary

ALL SCORES MUST BE CALLED NO LATER THAN 9:00AM
E MAIL OR TEX TO 

alphaone915@gmail.com   Or tex    267-446-0682

mailto:alphaone915@gmail.com%20%20%20Or%20tex%20%20%20%20267-446-0682

